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What’s your address?

Open Safari and go to:
http://dianewallis.podomatic.com
Click on “What’s Your Address?”

Listen to the speaker. Write down each address:

	
	                                ADDRESS                            #

Number                    street                          apartment number                            

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	


Now write your address: _____________________________________
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